
2
o

CO

RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1869, and the 19th February, 1870.

REVENUE

AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

Balance on 1st April, 1869 : —
Bank of England
Bank of Ireland ... ...

REVENUE.

Post Office

Revenue ...

Total, incl

OTHER RECEIPTS.

TeleTaph Receipts

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1869-70.

£

21,650,000
20,900,000
8,850,000
4,500,000
9 seo,ooo
4,880,000

375,000
3,000,000

£73,515,000

uding Balance ...

Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer
Money raised for Fortifications ... ... ... ...
Money raised by Exchequer Bonds

Totals

Total Receipts
into the

Exchequer
from

1 st April to .
19th February,

1870.

£

3,775,717
931,541

4,707,258

19,320,000
18,407,000
8,183,000
4,038,000
P,83<\000
3,700,000

375,000
2,357,800

65,216,800

69,924,058

\

1,628,805
100,000
700,000

£72,352,863

Total Receipts
for

corresponding
Period

of last Year.

£

3,723,918
1,057,928

4,781,846

19,856,000
17,410,000
7,961,000
3,372,000
7,623,000
3,760,000

258,000
2,512,447

62,752,447

67,534.293

1,682,631
325,000

1,000,000

70,541,924

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHER PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.
Interest of Debt
Other charges on Consolidated Fund...
Supply Services voted by Parliament

Expenditure ...

OTHER PAYMENTS.

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1869-70.

£

26,700,000
1,700,000

40,008,000

£68,408,000

Advances, under various Acts, issued from the Exchequer

Exchequer Bonds and Bills. &c., paid off
Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt

Balances on 19th February, 1870 : —
Bank of England
Bank of Ireland

Totals

Total Issues
from Exchequer

to meet .
payments, from

1st April to
19th February,

1870.

£

25,895,576
1,619,133

33,227,459

60,742,168

1,462,392
100,000

2,823,500

6,524,234
700,569

£72,352,863

Total Issues
from Exchequer

for
corresponding

Period
of last Year.

£

26,547,200
1,703,791

38,035,127
9

66.286,118

1,241,737
325,000

2,056,784
632,285

70,541,924
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Treasury, 22nd February, 1870.


