RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1869, and the 19th February, 1870.

2		<u>-</u>					
REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1869-70.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from 1st April to 19th February, 1870.	Total Receipts for corresponding Period of last Year.	EXPENDITURE AND OTHER PAYMENTS.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1869–70.	Total Issues from Exchequer to meet payments, from lst April to 19th February, 1870.	Total Issues from Exchequer for corresponding Period of last Year.
Balance on 1st April, 1869 : Bank of England Bank of Ireland	£ _	£ 3,775,717 931,541	£ 3,723,918 1,057,928	EXPENDITURE. Interest of Debt		£ 25,895,576	£ 26,547,200
REVENUE.	-	4,707,258	4,781,846	Other charges on Consolidated Fund Supply Services voted by Parliament	1,700,000 40,008,000	1,619,133 33,227,459	1,703,791 38,035,127
Customs	21,650,000 20,900,000 8,850,000 4,500,000 9,360,000 4,880,000 375,000 3,000,000	19,320,000 18,407,000 8,183,000 4,038,000 8,836,000 3,700,000 375,000 2,357,800	19,856,000 17,410,000 7,961,000 3,372,000 7,623,000 3,760,000 258,000 2,512,447				
Revenue	£73,515,000	65,216,800	62,752,447	Expenditure	£68,408,000	60,742,168	66,286,118
Total, inclu	iding Balance	69,924,058	67,534,293	OTHER PAYMENTS.			
Advances, under various Acts, repaid to Money raised for Fortifications Money raised by Exchequer Bonds	the Exchequer	1,628,805 100,000 700,000	1,682,631 325,000 1,000,000	Telegraph payments Advances, under various Acts, issued fr Expenses of Fortifications Exchequer Bonds and Bills, &c., paid Surplus Income applied to reduce Deb Balances on 19th February, 1870: Bank of Eng	off t	100,000 2,823,500 — 6,524,234	1,241,737 325,000
Totals	••• •••	£72,352,863	70,541,924	Bank of Irela To	tals	£70 050 0C0	70,541,924

Treasury, 22nd February, 1870.